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SPECIFICATION & KEY

GA codes

F30

G10

G20

H13

H31

H71

H72

J30

J42

K10

L10

K20

M20

M40

N10

N13

N25

P10

P20

Q25

Q37

K13

L30

M10

Timber board flooring

Rigid sheet fine linings + panelling

Plasterboard dry linings/ partitions/ ceilings

Single layer polymeric sheet roof coverings

Liquid applied tanking/ damp proofing

Aluminium strip/ sheet coverings/ flashings

Lead sheet coverings/ flashings

Metal profiled/ flat sheet cladding/ covering

Structural glass assemblies

Carpentry/ timber framing/ first fixing

Structural steel framing

Accessories/ sundry items for brick/ block/ stone  walling

Brick/ block walling

Finishing Concrete Doors/ shutters/ hatches

Windows/ rooflights/ screens/ ceilings

L20

R10 Rainwater drainage systems

Green roof covering

Brick pavings

Unframed isolated trims/ skirtings/ sundry items

Sundry insulation/ proofing work

Permanent access and safety equipment

Sanitary appliances and fittings

General fixtures/ furnishings/ equipment

Stone/ concrete/ quarry/ ceramic tiling/ mosaic

Plastered/ Rendered/ Roughcast coatings 

Cement based levelling/ wearing screeds

Stairs/ ladders/ walkways/ handrails/ balustrades
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